CONTROL
EQUIPMENT
CATALOGUE
2019
VERSION 1
2 HYDRO PUMPS | CONTROL EQUIPMENT | CATALOGUE 2019 | V1 www.hydro-solutions.co.za
3HYDRO PUMPS | CONTROL EQUIPMENT | CATALOGUE 2019  |  V1www.hydro-solutions.co.za
FLOATING LEVEL SWITCH          4

VT060 Vertical 60 470 x 380 x 760
VT100 Vertical 100 470 x 450 x 770
SpeCiFiCationS
dimenSionS - HoRiZontal tanKS
H060 H100
VT024 VT060
dimenSionS - veRtiCal tanKS
VT100
PRESSURE TANK
BLADDER TYPE
9HYDRO PUMPS | CONTROL EQUIPMENT | CATALOGUE 2019  |  V1www.hydro-solutions.co.za
MODEL SIZE
MEMBRANE
THICKNESS HEIGHT DIAMETER CAPACITY DIMENSION N/W
SINGLE-PHASE INCH (mm) (mm) (mm) L (LxWxH) mm kg
GFCV36T 1” EPDM 1.2 600 350 36 35x35x62 6.9/5.9
GFCV50T 1” EPDM 1.2 710 350 50 35x35x71 8.0/7.1
GFCV80T 1” EPDM 1.2 750 450 80 45x45x76 11.6/10.1
GFCV100T 1” EPDM 1.2 835 450 100 45x45x84 12.6/11.5
GFCV150T 1” EPDM 1.2 1135 500 150 115x51x52 25.2/23.1
PRESSURE SWITCH
TWO-IN-ONE
10 HYDRO PUMPS | CONTROL EQUIPMENT | CATALOGUE 2019 | V1 www.hydro-solutions.co.za
peRFoRmanCe Range